

Nutritional Label

LBS000001771 Label 2, FFM0008054 Finished 1
0.625 , oz , US FDA 2016 , SMARTFOOD POPCORN - White Cheddar - White
Cheddar LOL , .625oz Single Serve
SMARTFOOD® Brand White Cheddar Cheese Popcorn

Nutrition Facts

See matrix below for serving per container

Serving size **1 package**

Amount per serving

Calories **100**

		% DV*
Total Fat	6g	8%
Saturated Fat	1.5g	7%
<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	less than 5mg	1%
Sodium	150mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate	8g	3%
Dietary Fiber	1g	5%
Total Sugars	1g	
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	40mg	2%
Iron	0.3mg	0%
Potassium	30mg	0%

Not a significant source of added sugars.

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Servings per container
size:

Container Size	Servings Per Container
.625 oz	1

Ingredient Statement: US-English

Popcorn, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil), Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, Buttermilk, Natural Flavor, and Salt.

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Claims:

Gluten Free

No Artificial Colors, Flavors or Preservatives

100% Whole Grain

Made with Real Cheese

See nutrition information for Total Fat content.

Gluten Certification: Verified - Gluten Free

Kosher Certification: Not Kosher

Nutritional Label

LBS000001771 Label 2, FFM0008054 Finished 1
0.625 , oz , US FDA 2016 , SMARTFOOD POPCORN - White Cheddar - White
Cheddar LOL , .625oz Single Serve
SMARTFOOD® Brand White Cheddar Cheese Popcorn

PER SERVING

